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© About this collection

name
event

event date
event place

gender

age

marital status

race (original)

race (standardized)
birthplace

estimated birth year:

dwelling house number
family number

line number

nara publication number
nara roll number

film number

digital folder number

Image number:

Sarah Trulock

Census
1850

New York City, ward 18, New York, New York,

United States
Female
49

Ireland

1801

159

364

37

M432

058

444274
004202526
00129
Household
Joseph Trulock
Sarah Trulock

Gender Age Birthplace

M
F

56 New York
49 Ireland
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